
Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Job title Organization Phone Number
Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com
Alexis S. King aking@porthouston.com
Nicole Jones nnjones@porthouston.com
Ross M. Talbot rtalbot@porthouston.com
Eduardo Mejia emejia@porthouston.com
Godly Kulangara Sunny gsunny@porthouston.com
Alberto Foster afoster@porthouston.com
Haitham Alawamleh info@flconstructiongroup.com 4111 Mooring Point Ct Missouri TX 77459 General Contractor Frontline Construction Group 8326185306
Rocha, Robert (EEO) Robert.Rocha@eeo.hctx.net
Forde Construction - Adam Foulkrod afoulkrod@fordeconst.com 6842 Calle Lozano St. Houston TX 77041 Project Manager Forde Construction Company, Inc. 7134660511
Tanika Chukwumerije tchukwumerije@porthouston.com
Cornelius Coleman ccoleman@porthouston.com
Omar Jwaid info@flconstructiongroup.com 4111 Mooring Point Ct Missouri TX 77459 General Contractor Frontline Construction Group 8326185306

CSP-3054 Pre-Proposal Sign-In Sheet


